
NCSAA Regional T&F Meet Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  3:45 PM  5/6/2009  Page 1
NCSAA Track and Field Championships 2009 - 5/2/2009

Geneva College - Beaver Falls, PA
Results

Event 38  Boys 400 Meter Dash Senior High Boys
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Section  1
  1 Hairston, Eliseo          11 Cornerstone OH           50.31   10
  2 Orosz, Zach               12 Cornerstone OH           54.05    8
  3 Young, Zachary            12 Mount Airy               55.18    6
  4 White, Dion                9 Neighborhood             57.71    4
  5 Ferguson, Darrell         12 Grace Brethren           58.40    2
  6 Valentine, Makeel         10 Grace Brethren           58.65
  7 Peterson, Elia            10 Calvary Baptist          59.70
  8 Thacker, Clay             10 Calvary Baptist        1:01.88
Section  2
  1 Henderson, Wade           11 Portersville             58.50    1
  2 Puterbaugh, Jack          10 Faith Community          59.90
  3 Surface, Chris             9 Faith Community        1:00.03
  4 Neilson, Seth             11 Mount Airy             1:00.35
  5 Brown, Andrew             10 Robinson Twp           1:00.46
  6 Dixon, Mario              10 Neighborhood           1:02.15
  7 Dassoulas, Joseph         11 Mount Airy             1:03.28
Section  3
  1 Polayes, Abe              10 Lehigh Valley          1:01.63
  2 Kang, Stanley             10 Lehigh Valley          1:03.85
 -- Franz, Oliver             10 Eden Christian              DQ
 -- Wahl, Jason               12 Portersville                DQ
 -- Miodrag, Dylan            10 Living Word                 DQ
 -- Shin, Justin              10 Eden Christian              DQ
 -- Cunningham, Hudson        11 Robinson Twp                DQ

Event 38  Boys 400 Meter Dash Senior High Boys
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
Finals
  1 Hairston, Eliseo          11 Cornerstone OH           50.31   1  10
  2 Orosz, Zach               12 Cornerstone OH           54.05   1   8
  3 Young, Zachary            12 Mount Airy               55.18   1   6
  4 White, Dion                9 Neighborhood             57.71   1   4
  5 Ferguson, Darrell         12 Grace Brethren           58.40   1   2
  6 Henderson, Wade           11 Portersville             58.50   2   1
  7 Valentine, Makeel         10 Grace Brethren           58.65   1
  8 Peterson, Elia            10 Calvary Baptist          59.70   1
  9 Puterbaugh, Jack          10 Faith Community          59.90   2
 10 Surface, Chris             9 Faith Community        1:00.03   2
 11 Neilson, Seth             11 Mount Airy             1:00.35   2
 12 Brown, Andrew             10 Robinson Twp           1:00.46   2
 13 Polayes, Abe              10 Lehigh Valley          1:01.63   3
 14 Thacker, Clay             10 Calvary Baptist        1:01.88   1
 15 Dixon, Mario              10 Neighborhood           1:02.15   2
 16 Dassoulas, Joseph         11 Mount Airy             1:03.28   2
 17 Kang, Stanley             10 Lehigh Valley          1:03.85   3
 -- Cunningham, Hudson        11 Robinson Twp                DQ   3
 -- Shin, Justin              10 Eden Christian              DQ   3
 -- Wahl, Jason               12 Portersville                DQ   3
 -- Miodrag, Dylan            10 Living Word                 DQ   3
 -- Franz, Oliver             10 Eden Christian              DQ   3


